Postal locks have been approved by thel Manufacturers of USPS Postal Equipment.
PTR-656UN
Package contents: 1 lock (non-dust shuttered) with 2 keys,
5 OHEreplacement cams, 2 different gauge mounting
clips.
ESPTR-656UN5
11240
PT812RN5CPA

Two brass keys (ES8) furnished with each lock, exceptU LR344STD"
furnished WIth!an ES84 keyblank.
HOW TO ORDER:
Cam Locks regularly packaged with 4 spline th readed shell, If two
spline shell required, please' specify as following example:
USR625STD x 2 spline shell.
ESULR1125STD 1 1/8" ESULR1375STD 11 3/8"
Note: 437,625, B75, 1125, andl1375 Camlocks available with dust cover.
Specify "DC" after item number.
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF LOCKSMITH SUPPLIES
161
                                     AskYourLocksmith.com
                                     Lancaster, Pennsylvania
                                     Phone 717-392-6333
FALCON®
-LOCKSET
X SERIES: HEAVY DUTY LOCKS
23/4" backset. For doors 1 3/4" to 2" thick by adjustment of the threaded
rose collars. Cylinders are drilled with s-pin chambers; but pinned in 5.
Reversible handmg. latches have 9/16" bolt projection and are UL listed.
Standard latch faceplates are 2114" x.11/8" with square corners. Standard
strike measures 2 3/4" x 1 1/8" with a curvedlip 1 5/16'" lip-to-center,
Furnished with Phillips, flat head wood screws (7" x 3/4") and Phillips flat
head mach ines screws( 8-32 x 3/B") for latch and strike attach ment 0 n metal
and/or wood doors and frames. ANSI Grade 1. Packed 20/case.
PASSAGE
Latch b01t by kna bs.
Code Finish Price
FAX101EG·605 8right Brass 25B.00
FAX101EG·612 Salin Bronze 243.1l1l
FAX1IIIEG-626 Satin Chrome 243.1l0
FAX101HG-605 Bright Brass 258.00
FAXl 01HG-6l2 Satin Bronze 243.00
FAXl 01HG·626 Satin Chrome 243.00
FAX101TG-605 Bright Brass 258.1l0
FAX101TG-6l2 Satin Bronze 243.00
FAX101TG-626 Salin Chrome 243.00
PRIVACY
latch bolt by knobs except when outside Knob is
locked by push bottom in inside knob. Rotating inside'
knob or closing door releases button. Emergency
release in outside knob.
_l:ode t"lnlsll t'l'1I:e
FAX301EG-605 Bright Brass 316.00
FAX301 EG-612 Salin Bronze 302.00
FAX301EG-626 Satin Chrome 302.00
FAX301 HG-605 Bright Brass 316.00
FAX301 HG·612 Salin Brass 302.00
FAX301HG-6261 Satin Chrome 302.00
FAX30HG·605 Bright Brass 316. DO
FAX3Dl.TG-612 Satin Bronze 302.00
FAX3Dl TG-626 Satm Chrome 302.00
ASYlUM
Deadlocking latch bolt by knobs, except when either
knob is locked by key in its own cylinder.
o e iiilSti:--'---r-....r:;:ic:-::"e----,
FAX411EG-605 Bri"ght Brass 412.00
FAX411 EG-612 Satin Bronze 396.00
FAX411EG-626 Satin Chrome 396.00
FAX411HG·605 Bright Brass 412.00
FAX411HG-612 Satin Bronze 396.001
FAX411 HG-626 Satin Chrome 396.001
FAX41HG-605 Bright Brass 412.00
FAX41HG·612 Satin Bronze 396.00
FAX411TG-626 Salin Chrome 396:.00
162
ALSO AVAILABLE IN IC CORE (exe. Hana)
ENTRANCE/OFFICE
Latch bolt by knob From either side, except when the
outside knob is locked by inside knob button. Inside
kno b always free.
CO\ie ~mlsn Price
FAX511 EG-605 Bright Brass 355.00